42
All products specifications are subject to change without notice.
Features
Specifications
Computing System
Chipset Intel 945GME GMCH/ICH7M
CPU Intel Core Duo processor 1.66 GHz/1.2 GHz
Front Side Bus 667 MHz/533 MHz

I/O Drawing
Function keys
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Touch Panel IP Rating RAM
POC-S196-166-AE 1.66 GHz - IPX1 2 G
POC-S196-166-ATE 1.66 GHz Res.TS IPX1 2 G
POC-S196-120-AE 1.2 GHz - IP54 2 G
POC-S196-120-ATE 1.2 GHz Res TS IP54 2 G
Packing List
Description Quantity
AC 100W SPS MPU100-107 W/PFC 100-240 1
User manual for POC-S196 model 1
Advantech 2-year warranty card 1
Startup manual 1
CD-ROM for POC-S series Driver & Utility 1
China RoHs report 1
HDD Mounting Accessories 1
Accessories
Part Number Description
1702002600 Power Cable (USA) 1.83M
1702002605 Power Cable (Europe) 1.8M
* 802.11a/b/g/n wireless LAN mini-PCI module & external
antenna
* This accessory goes with the T Part Number. Please contact Advantech sales for more
details.
472
4
1
6
111
100
75
1
0
0
7
5
1
4
9
.9
1234567
Power
Touchscreen
Light Indicator
Touchscreen
Status Control
Volume
UP/Down
Brightness Increase/
Decrease
Read Light Control
*IP54 enclosure (no holes) model for POC-S196-120 series
*IP54 enclosure (no holes) model for POC-S196-120 series